Saturday

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 12 December 2026

329

richting Almere Haven

allGoe

Amsterdam,
Amstelstation

Amsterdam,
Middenweg

Amsterdam, Kruislaan
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat
Diemen, Diemerknoop
Muiden, Maxisweg
Muiden, P+R terrein
Almere Poort, Strand

Almere Poort, Station
Poort

Almere Poort,
Topsporthal

Almere Poort,
Europakwartier Oost

Almere Poort,
Middenkant

Almere Poort, Hogekant

Almere Stad,
Gooisekant West

Almere Stad,
Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad,
Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad,
Spanningsveld
Almere Stad, Busstation
't Oor

Almere Haven, De
Steiger

Almere Haven, De
Gouwen

Almere Haven, De

07:24

07:26

07:27
07:28
07:35
07:37
07:42
07:51

07:53

07:54

07:54

07:55

07:56

07:59

08:00

08:00

08:02

08:05

08:07

08:08

08:09

07:50

07:52

07:53
07:54
08:01
08:03
08:08
08:17

08:19

08:20

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:25

08:26

08:26

08:28

08:31

08:33

08:14

08:16

08:17
08:18
08:25
08:27
08:32
08:41

08:43

08:44

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:49

08:50

08:50

08:52

08:55

08:57

08:57

08:59

09:00
09:01
09:08
09:10
09:15
09:24

09:26

09:27

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:32

09:33

09:33

09:35

09:38

09:40

09:30

09:32

09:33
09:34
09:41
09:43
09:48
09:57

09:59

10:00

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:05

10:06

10:06

10:08

10:11

10:13

09:54

09:56

09:57
09:58
10:05
10:07
10:12
10:21

10:23

10:24

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:29

10:30

10:30

10:32

10:35

10:37

10:36

10:38

10:39
10:40
10:47
10:49
10:54
11:03

11:05

11:06

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:14

11:17

11:19

11:12

11:14

11:15
11:16
11:23
11:25
11:30
11:39

11:41

11:42

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:50

11:53

11:55

11:33

11:35

11:36
11:37
11:44
11:46
11:51
12:00

12:02

12:03

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:11

12:14

12:16

12:16

12:18

12:19
12:20
12:27
12:29
12:34
12:43

12:45

12:46

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:51

12:52

12:52

12:54

12:57

12:59

12:51

12:53

12:54
12:55
13:02
13:04
13:09
13:18

13:20

13:21

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:26

13:27

13:27

13:29

13:32

13:34

13:21

13:23

13:24
13:25
13:32
13:34
13:39
13:48

13:50

13:51

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:59

14:02

14:04

13:41

13:43

13:44
13:45
13:52
13:54
13:59
14:08

14:10

14:11

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:16

14:17

14:17

14:19

14:22

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:02

14:04

14:05
14:06
14:13
14:15
14:20
14:29

14:31

14:32

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:37

14:38

14:38

14:40

14:43

14:45



Wierden

Almere Haven, De

08:11 14:28
Hoven
Almere Haven, Centrum 08:12 14:29
Almere Haven, De 08:13 14:30
Werven
Almere Haven, De 08:15 14:32
Meenten
Almere Haven, De 08:16 14:33
Grienden
Almere Haven, De 08:19 14:36
Marken
Alm-ere Haven, De 08:21 14:38
Steiger
Amsterdam, 14:32 15:04 15:41 16:11 16:45 17:23 17:50 18:25 19:01 19:30 19:52 20:09 20:38 21:07
Amstelstation
Amsterdam, 14:34  15:06 15:43 16:13 16:47 17:25 17:52 18:27 19:03 19:32 19:54  20:11  20:40  21:09
Middenweg
Amsterdam, Kruislaan ~ 14:35  15:07 15:44 16:14 16:48 17:26 17:53 1828 19:04 19:33  19:55 20:12  20:41  21:10
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat 14:36 15:08 15:45 16:15 16:49 17:27 17:54 18:29 19:05 19:34 19:56 20:13 20:42 21:11
Diemen, Diemerknoop 14:43 15:15 15:52 16:22 16:56 17:34 18:01 18:36 19:12 19:41 20:03 20:20 20:49 21:18
Muiden, Maxisweg 14:45 15:17 15:54 16:24 16:58 17:36 18:03 18:38 19:14 19:43 20:05 20:22 20:51 21:20
Muiden, P+R terrein 14:50  15:22 15:59  16:29  17:03  17:41  18:08  18:42 19:18 19:47  20:09 20:26 20:55 21:24
Almere Poort, Strand 14:59 15:31 16:08 16:38 17:12 17:50 18:17 18:51 19:27 19:56 20:18 20:35 21:04 21:33
?c')r:retre Poort, Station 1557 15.33  16:10 16140 17:14  17:52  18:19  18:53  19:29  19:58  20:20  20:37  21:06  21:35
Almere Poort, 15:02  15:34 1611 16:41 17:15 17:53  18:20 18:54 19:30 19:59  20:21  20:38  21:07  21:36
Topsporthal
Almere Poort, 15:02 15:34 16:11 16:41 17:15 17:53 18:20 18:54 19:30 19:59 20:21  20:38  21:07 21:36
Europakwartier Oost
Almere Poort, 15:03 15:35 16:12 16:42 17:16 17:54 18:21 1855 19:31  20:00 20:22 20:39  21:08  21:37
Middenkant
Almere Poort, Hogekant  15:04  15:36  16:13  16:43 17:17 17:55 18:22 1856 19:32 20:01 20:23 20:40 21:09  21:38
Almere Stad, 15:07 15:39 16:16 16:46 17:20 17:58 1825 18:59 19:35 20:04 20:26 20:43 21:12  21:41
Gooisekant West
Almere Stad,

, , 15:08  15:40 16:17 16:47 17:21 17:59 1826 19:00 19:36  20:05 20:27 20:44 21:13  21:42
Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad, 15:08 15:40 16:17 16:47 17:21 17:59 18:26  19:00 19:36  20:05 20:27 20:44  21:13  21:42
Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad, 15:10 15:42 16:19 16:49 17:23  18:01 1828  19:02 19:38  20:07 20:29 20:46 21:15 21:44

Spanningsveld



Almere Stad, Busstation
't Oor

Almere Haven, De
Steiger

Almere Haven, De
Gouwen

Almere Haven, De
Wierden

Almere Haven, De
Hoven

Almere Haven, Centrum

Almere Haven, De
Werven

Almere Haven, De
Meenten

Almere Haven, De
Grienden

Almere Haven, De
Marken

Almere Haven, De
Steiger

15:13

15:15

15:45

15:47

16:22

16:24

16:52

16:54

17:26

17:28

18:04

18:06

18:31

18:33

19:05

19:07

19:41

19:43

20:10

20:12

20:32

20:34

20:49

20:51

21:18

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:24

21:25

21:26

21:28

21:29

21:32

21:34

21:47

21:49

Amsterdam,
Amstelstation

Amsterdam,
Middenweg

Amsterdam, Kruislaan
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat
Diemen, Diemerknoop
Muiden, Maxisweg
Muiden, P+R terrein
Almere Poort, Strand

Almere Poort, Station
Poort

Almere Poort,
Topsporthal

Almere Poort,
Europakwartier Oost

Almere Poort,
Middenkant

Almere Poort, Hogekant
Almere Stad,

21:35

21:37

21:38
21:39
21:46
21:48
21:52
22:01

22:03

22:04

22:04

22:05

22:06

22:10

22:12

22:13
22:14
22:21
22:23
22:27
22:36

22:38

22:39

22:39

22:40

22:41

22:45

22:47

22:48
22:49
22:56
22:58
23:02
23:11

23:13

23:14

23:14

23:15

23:16

23:12

23:14

23:15
23:16
23:23
23:25
23:29
23:38

23:40

23:41

23:41

23:42

23:43

23:55

23:57

23:58
23:59
00:06
00:08
00:12
00:21

00:23

00:24

00:24

00:25

00:26

00:22

00:24

00:25
00:26
00:33
00:35
00:39
00:48

00:50

00:51

00:51

00:52

00:53

00:51

00:53

00:54
00:55
01:02
01:04
01:08
01:17

01:19

01:20

01:20

01:21

01:22

01:35

01:37

01:38
01:39
01:46
01:48
01:52
02:01

02:03

02:04

02:04

02:05

02:06

02:05

02:07

02:08
02:09
02:16
02:18
02:22
02:31

02:33

02:34

02:34

02:35

02:36



Gooisekant West

Almere Stad,
Gooisekant Midden
Almere Stad,
Gooisekant Oost
Almere Stad,
Spanningsveld

Almere Stad, Busstation
't Oor

Almere Haven, De
Steiger

Almere Haven, De
Gouwen

Almere Haven, De
Wierden

Almere Haven, De
Hoven

Almere Haven, Centrum
Almere Haven, De
Werven

Almere Haven, De
Meenten

Almere Haven, De
Grienden

Almere Haven, De
Marken

Almere Haven, De
Steiger

22:09

22:10

22:10

22:12

22:15

22:17

22:44

22:45

22:45

22:47

22:50

22:52

23:19

23:20

23:20

23:22

23:25

23:27

23:46

23:47

23:47

23:49

23:52

23:54

00:29

00:30

00:30

00:32

00:35

00:37

00:56

00:57

00:57

00:59

01:02

01:04

01:25

01:26

01:26

01:28

01:31

01:33

01:34

01:35

01:37

01:38

01:39

01:41

01:42

01:45

01:47

02:09

02:10

02:10

02:12

02:15

02:17

02:18

02:19

02:21

02:22

02:23

02:25

02:26

02:29

02:31

02:39

02:40

02:40

02:42

02:45

02:47

02:48

02:49

02:51

02:52

02:53

02:55

02:56

02:59

03:01



