

Saturday

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 12 December 2026

329 richting Almere Haven



Amsterdam, Amstelstation	07:24	07:50	08:14	08:57	09:30	09:54	10:36	11:12	11:33	12:16	12:51	13:21	13:41	14:02
Amsterdam, Middenweg	07:26	07:52	08:16	08:59	09:32	09:56	10:38	11:14	11:35	12:18	12:53	13:23	13:43	14:04
Amsterdam, Kruislaan	07:27	07:53	08:17	09:00	09:33	09:57	10:39	11:15	11:36	12:19	12:54	13:24	13:44	14:05
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat	07:28	07:54	08:18	09:01	09:34	09:58	10:40	11:16	11:37	12:20	12:55	13:25	13:45	14:06
Diemen, Diemerknop	07:35	08:01	08:25	09:08	09:41	10:05	10:47	11:23	11:44	12:27	13:02	13:32	13:52	14:13
Muiden, Maxisweg	07:37	08:03	08:27	09:10	09:43	10:07	10:49	11:25	11:46	12:29	13:04	13:34	13:54	14:15
Muiden, P+R terrein	07:42	08:08	08:32	09:15	09:48	10:12	10:54	11:30	11:51	12:34	13:09	13:39	13:59	14:20
Almere Poort, Strand	07:51	08:17	08:41	09:24	09:57	10:21	11:03	11:39	12:00	12:43	13:18	13:48	14:08	14:29
Almere Poort, Station Poort	07:53	08:19	08:43	09:26	09:59	10:23	11:05	11:41	12:02	12:45	13:20	13:50	14:10	14:31
Almere Poort, Topsportal	07:54	08:20	08:44	09:27	10:00	10:24	11:06	11:42	12:03	12:46	13:21	13:51	14:11	14:32
Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost	07:54	08:20	08:44	09:27	10:00	10:24	11:06	11:42	12:03	12:46	13:21	13:51	14:11	14:32
Almere Poort, Middenkant	07:55	08:21	08:45	09:28	10:01	10:25	11:07	11:43	12:04	12:47	13:22	13:52	14:12	14:33
Almere Poort, Hogekant	07:56	08:22	08:46	09:29	10:02	10:26	11:08	11:44	12:05	12:48	13:23	13:53	14:13	14:34
Almere Stad, Goisekant West	07:59	08:25	08:49	09:32	10:05	10:29	11:11	11:47	12:08	12:51	13:26	13:56	14:16	14:37
Almere Stad, Goisekant Midden	08:00	08:26	08:50	09:33	10:06	10:30	11:12	11:48	12:09	12:52	13:27	13:57	14:17	14:38
Almere Stad, Goisekant Oost	08:00	08:26	08:50	09:33	10:06	10:30	11:12	11:48	12:09	12:52	13:27	13:57	14:17	14:38
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld	08:02	08:28	08:52	09:35	10:08	10:32	11:14	11:50	12:11	12:54	13:29	13:59	14:19	14:40
Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor	08:05	08:31	08:55	09:38	10:11	10:35	11:17	11:53	12:14	12:57	13:32	14:02	14:22	14:43
Almere Haven, De Steiger	08:07	08:33	08:57	09:40	10:13	10:37	11:19	11:55	12:16	12:59	13:34	14:04	14:24	14:45
Almere Haven, De Gouwen	08:08												14:25	
Almere Haven, De	08:09												14:26	

Wierden														
Almere Haven, De Hoven	08:11												14:28	
Almere Haven, Centrum	08:12												14:29	
Almere Haven, De Werven	08:13												14:30	
Almere Haven, De Meenten	08:15												14:32	
Almere Haven, De Grienden	08:16												14:33	
Almere Haven, De Marken	08:19												14:36	
Almere Haven, De Steiger	08:21												14:38	

Amsterdam, Amstelstation	14:32	15:04	15:41	16:11	16:45	17:23	17:50	18:25	19:01	19:30	19:52	20:09	20:38	21:07
Amsterdam, Middenweg	14:34	15:06	15:43	16:13	16:47	17:25	17:52	18:27	19:03	19:32	19:54	20:11	20:40	21:09
Amsterdam, Kruislaan	14:35	15:07	15:44	16:14	16:48	17:26	17:53	18:28	19:04	19:33	19:55	20:12	20:41	21:10
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat	14:36	15:08	15:45	16:15	16:49	17:27	17:54	18:29	19:05	19:34	19:56	20:13	20:42	21:11
Diemen, Diemerknop	14:43	15:15	15:52	16:22	16:56	17:34	18:01	18:36	19:12	19:41	20:03	20:20	20:49	21:18
Muiden, Maxisweg	14:45	15:17	15:54	16:24	16:58	17:36	18:03	18:38	19:14	19:43	20:05	20:22	20:51	21:20
Muiden, P+R terrein	14:50	15:22	15:59	16:29	17:03	17:41	18:08	18:42	19:18	19:47	20:09	20:26	20:55	21:24
Almere Poort, Strand	14:59	15:31	16:08	16:38	17:12	17:50	18:17	18:51	19:27	19:56	20:18	20:35	21:04	21:33
Almere Poort, Station Poort	15:01	15:33	16:10	16:40	17:14	17:52	18:19	18:53	19:29	19:58	20:20	20:37	21:06	21:35
Almere Poort, Topsportal	15:02	15:34	16:11	16:41	17:15	17:53	18:20	18:54	19:30	19:59	20:21	20:38	21:07	21:36
Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost	15:02	15:34	16:11	16:41	17:15	17:53	18:20	18:54	19:30	19:59	20:21	20:38	21:07	21:36
Almere Poort, Middenkant	15:03	15:35	16:12	16:42	17:16	17:54	18:21	18:55	19:31	20:00	20:22	20:39	21:08	21:37
Almere Poort, Hoge kant	15:04	15:36	16:13	16:43	17:17	17:55	18:22	18:56	19:32	20:01	20:23	20:40	21:09	21:38
Almere Stad, Gooisekant West	15:07	15:39	16:16	16:46	17:20	17:58	18:25	18:59	19:35	20:04	20:26	20:43	21:12	21:41
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Midden	15:08	15:40	16:17	16:47	17:21	17:59	18:26	19:00	19:36	20:05	20:27	20:44	21:13	21:42
Almere Stad, Gooisekant Oost	15:08	15:40	16:17	16:47	17:21	17:59	18:26	19:00	19:36	20:05	20:27	20:44	21:13	21:42
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld	15:10	15:42	16:19	16:49	17:23	18:01	18:28	19:02	19:38	20:07	20:29	20:46	21:15	21:44

Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor	15:13	15:45	16:22	16:52	17:26	18:04	18:31	19:05	19:41	20:10	20:32	20:49	21:18	21:47
Almere Haven, De Steiger	15:15	15:47	16:24	16:54	17:28	18:06	18:33	19:07	19:43	20:12	20:34	20:51	21:20	21:49
Almere Haven, De Gouwen													21:21	
Almere Haven, De Wierden													21:22	
Almere Haven, De Hoven													21:24	
Almere Haven, Centrum													21:25	
Almere Haven, De Werven													21:26	
Almere Haven, De Meenten													21:28	
Almere Haven, De Grienden													21:29	
Almere Haven, De Marken													21:32	
Almere Haven, De Steiger													21:34	

Amsterdam, Amstelstation	21:35	22:10	22:45	23:12	23:55	00:22	00:51	01:35	02:05					
Amsterdam, Middenweg	21:37	22:12	22:47	23:14	23:57	00:24	00:53	01:37	02:07					
Amsterdam, Kruislaan	21:38	22:13	22:48	23:15	23:58	00:25	00:54	01:38	02:08					
Amsterdam, Brinkstraat	21:39	22:14	22:49	23:16	23:59	00:26	00:55	01:39	02:09					
Diemen, Diemerknop	21:46	22:21	22:56	23:23	00:06	00:33	01:02	01:46	02:16					
Muiden, Maxisweg	21:48	22:23	22:58	23:25	00:08	00:35	01:04	01:48	02:18					
Muiden, P+R terrein	21:52	22:27	23:02	23:29	00:12	00:39	01:08	01:52	02:22					
Almere Poort, Strand	22:01	22:36	23:11	23:38	00:21	00:48	01:17	02:01	02:31					
Almere Poort, Station Poort	22:03	22:38	23:13	23:40	00:23	00:50	01:19	02:03	02:33					
Almere Poort, Topsporthal	22:04	22:39	23:14	23:41	00:24	00:51	01:20	02:04	02:34					
Almere Poort, Europakwartier Oost	22:04	22:39	23:14	23:41	00:24	00:51	01:20	02:04	02:34					
Almere Poort, Middenkant	22:05	22:40	23:15	23:42	00:25	00:52	01:21	02:05	02:35					
Almere Poort, Hogekant Almere Stad,	22:06	22:41	23:16	23:43	00:26	00:53	01:22	02:06	02:36					

Goisekant West	22:09	22:44	23:19	23:46	00:29	00:56	01:25	02:09	02:39
Almere Stad, Goisekant Midden	22:10	22:45	23:20	23:47	00:30	00:57	01:26	02:10	02:40
Almere Stad, Goisekant Oost	22:10	22:45	23:20	23:47	00:30	00:57	01:26	02:10	02:40
Almere Stad, Spanningsveld	22:12	22:47	23:22	23:49	00:32	00:59	01:28	02:12	02:42
Almere Stad, Busstation 't Oor	22:15	22:50	23:25	23:52	00:35	01:02	01:31	02:15	02:45
Almere Haven, De Steiger	22:17	22:52	23:27	23:54	00:37	01:04			
Almere Haven, De Gouwen							01:34	02:18	02:48
Almere Haven, De Wierden							01:35	02:19	02:49
Almere Haven, De Hoven							01:37	02:21	02:51
Almere Haven, Centrum							01:38	02:22	02:52
Almere Haven, De Werven							01:39	02:23	02:53
Almere Haven, De Meenten							01:41	02:25	02:55
Almere Haven, De Grienden							01:42	02:26	02:56
Almere Haven, De Marken							01:45	02:29	02:59
Almere Haven, De Steiger							01:47	02:31	03:01